1
Stainless steel R-Line showerchannel in color Brass
Different lengths available 700 – 800 – 900 mm
Width 62 mm
Easy acces for cleaning
Horizontal outlet Ø 40 mm
Extreme low building height 65 mm
This product is made of stainless steel 304 and provided with PVD coating

111.664.807  800 mm
111.664.907  900 mm
111.664.1007  1000 mm
 Perfect Line  brushed stainless steel
24
Finish Line showerchannel in color matt black
Different lengths available 600 – 700 – 800 – 900 – 1000 mm
Width 50 mm
Easy acces for cleaning
Horizontal outlet Ø 50 mm
Plain grating, up-side-down tiletray
This product is made of ABS plastic
Grating is made of stainless steel 304 and provided with powder coating in color RAL 9005
 Finish Line  matt black
Art.    Dimensions
684.600.M8  600 x 50 mm
684.700.M8  700 x 50 mm
684.800.M8  800 x 50 mm
684.900.M8  900 x 50 mm
684.1000.M8  1000 x 50 mm
25
Finish Line  brushed stainless steel
Art.    Dimensions
684.600  600 x 50 mm